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Conformation 

Friday October 1, 2010 
Judge: Elizabeth Stibley 

Non-Regular Classes 

Juniors (2)  
Pee Wee (1) Annaka Miller 

13-17 Open Sr (1) Morgan Campbell – Best Junior Handler 

Puppies (6) 
2-4 PD (1) Hemlocks Carbon Copy – S.Ruppel 

4-6 PD (2) Hemlocks Patchy Fog – S.Ruppel – Best Opposite Puppy 

2-4 PB (1) Meri Mors Madrigal  R.Gura/D.Dodge 

4-6 PB (2)Hemlocks Nor-easter – S.Ruppel – Best of Breed Puppy 

Veterans (4)  
Dog 7-9 (1) Ch.Laurics Riddle Me This – S.Ruppel 

Dog 10+ (2) Laurics Who Dun It? S.Ruppel/C.Booth/S.Richard – Best Veteran 

Bitches 10+ (1) Propwash Lacey’s Firestorm CDX RS-N GS-N JS-N – R.Goodman Best Opposite Veteran 

Regular Classes 

Altered Dogs (9) 
AmBred (1) Chukkers Unbridled – W.Cerelli 

BBX (3) Sunpipers Mr. Majestic – S.Conrow/K.Fretz 

Open Blue (1) Chukkers Stuck On Ewe – W.Cerelli 

Open RM (1) Buff Cap Cowboys Like Us – L.Prager/N.Gagnon 

Open Black(2) Stormridges Proven Point – K.Sweeney  - Winners Dog/BOS 

Open Red (1) Punchline Flye N Chigger – G.Gullickson 

Reserve Winners Dog– Gods Gift Design by Buff Cap – N.Gagnon 
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Altered Bitches (5) 
AmBred(1) Concordia Jst Race’n w/the Moon – L.Butterworth 

Open Blue (2) SRN Eagle Yours Truly – L/K. Miodonski – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Black (2) Stone Circle Mov N Violation – A.St.Pierre – Winners Bitch/BOS 

Best of Breed (1) Dog (2) Bitches 
ATCH Kylins Soakin Up The Sun CD  - K.Fretz/L.Caswell 

Intact Dogs (19)  
6-9 (2) Stonepine Like A Rock @ Hemlocks – S.Ruppel 

12-18 (4) Vinelakes One Fell Swoop – L.Holmes – Reserve Winners Dog 

AmBred (3) Terra Blue Hemlocks BDay Gift 4 U – K.Manchester/V.Palinkas 

BBX (3) Checkerberry Northern Spy – J.Darlington 

Open Blue (1) Concordia Moonshadow – P.Parker 

Open Black (5) Harmony Hills La Bamba  H.Braddock/L.Skuba –Winners Dog/BOW 

Open Red (1) Caitlands Sunday Shenanigans – L.Durrschmidt/D.Markowski  

Intact Bitches (17)  
9-12 (3) Harmony Hills Legally Blonde – A.Lake/H.Braddock 

12-18 (2) Terra Blue Ewe Naughty – E.Adasiewicz 

AmBred (1) Alias Just for the Joy of It – F.Guerra 

BBX (5) Crofton Hula Hoop – L.Braun/M.Ferentino – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Blue (2) Harmony Hills Whos Who – K.Peloquin 

Open RM ( 3) Checkerberry Forbidden Fruit – J.Darlington – Winners Bitch/BOS 

Open Black (1) Heatherhill Stonepine Prvt Dancer – S.Ruppel  

Best of Breed (5) Dogs (2) Bitches 
Ch.Crofton Hide and Seek STDd GS-N JS-O RS-N  

Saturday October 2, 2010 
Judge: Regina Blair 
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Non-Regular Classes 

Juniors (16)  
2-4 PD (6) Propwash Puppy – L.Frank – Best of Breed Puppy 

4-6 PD (2) Hemlockis Patchy Fog – S.Ruppel  

2-4 PB (6) Meri Mors Aria – D.Dodge – Best Opposite Puppy 

4-6 PB (2) Vinelakes Graceland – S.Landry 

Veterans (3)  
Dog 7-9 (1) Ch.Laurics Riddle Me This – S.Ruppel 

10+ Dog (2) Laurics Who Dun It? – S.Ruppel/C.Booth/S.Richard  - Best Veteran 

Regular Classes 

Altered Dogs (8)  
BBX (3) Croix Feus Carbon Copy – C.Booth 

Open Red M (1) Cowboys Like Us – L.Prager/N.Gagnon 

Open Black (4) God’s Gift Design by Buff Cap – N.Gagnon – Winners Dog/BOW 

Reserve Winners Dog – Copper Hills Justify My Love – S/J.Concannon/K.Hubbard 

Altered Bitches (10)  
12-18 (1) Stormridge Tee A Is A Flying – C.Reed – Winners Bitch 

AmBred (1) After Alls Marmalade Skies – K.Lacourse 

Open Blue (3) Stone Circle Gunpowder – L.Howard. N.Leah 

Open Black (5) Crofton Sassy Sorceress – B.Mongeon – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Best of Breed (1) Dog (2) Bitches 
ATCH Ch.Kylin’s Soakin up the Sun CD – K.Fretz/L.Caswell 

Best Opposite – A-Ch Harmony Hills Cody Hinckley RS-O GS-N JS-N  

Intact Dogs (22)  
6-9 (2) Stonepine Like A Rock @ Hemlocks – S.Ruppel 

12-18 (2) Buff Cap Valiant Tribute – N.Gagnon 
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AmBred (3) Terra Blue Hemlocks BDay Gift 4 U – K.Manchester/V.Palinkas 

Bred By (3) Porters Jack of Hearts – C.Porter – Reserve Winners Dog 

Open RM (1) Cloverhill Propwash Frequency – R.Prouty/L.Frank 

Open Black (7) Kinnebrook Safe At Home – A.Lake – Winners Dog/BOW 

Open Red (4) Caitlands Sunday Shenanigans – L.Durrschmidt/D.Markowski 

Intact Bitches (22)  
6-9 (1) Absoloot It’s All About Me – K.Gaunt 

9-12 (4) Harmony Hills Legally Blonde – A.Lake/H.Braddock 

12-18 (4) Terra Blue Ewe Naughty – E.Adasiewicz 

AmBred (1) Alias Just For the Joy of It – F.Guerra 

BBX (4) Crofton Hula Hoop – L.Braun/M.Ferentino 

Open Blue (2) Copper Hills Time Stands Still – J.Karras/K.Hubbard – Reserve WB 

Open Red Merle (2) Checkerberry Forbidden Fruit – J.Darlington 

Open Black (1) Heatherhill Stonepine Prvt Dancer – S.Ruppel 

Open Red (2) Hemlocks Cinnamon Girl – S.Ruppel – Winners Bitch 

Best Of Breed (5) Dogs (3) Bitches 
Ch.Crofton Hide and Seek STDd RS-N JS-N GS-N  L.Braun/M.Ferentino 

Best Opposite – Ch.Briarcliff Radiant Jewel – D.Johnson 

Sunday October 3, 2010 
Judge: Reggie Lee Gravette 

Non-Regular Classes 

Juniors (6)  
8-12 Open Jr (2) Lilly Menches – Reserve Junior Handler 

13-17 Open Sr. (4) Katherine Menches – Best Junior Handler 

Puppies (11)  
2-4 PD (3) Hemlocks Carbon Copy – S.Ruppel – Best Opposite Puppy 
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4-6 PD (2) Hemlocks Patchy Fog – S.Ruppel –  

2-4 PB (5) Meri Mors Forever Misty – C.Reed – Best of Breed Puppy 

4-6 PB (1) Hemlocks Nor-Easter – S.Ruppel 

Veterans (3)  
Dog 7-9 (1) Ch.Laurics Riddle Me This – S.Ruppel 

Dogs 10+ (2) Laurics Who Dun It? –C.Booth/S.Ruppel/S.Richard – Best Veteran 

Regular Classes 

Altered Dogs (9)  
BBX (2) Croix Feu’s Carbon Copy – C.Booth 

Open Blue (3) Adore’s Theodore Rough Ryder – M.MacGriffert 

Open RM (1) Buff Cap Cowboys Like Us – L.Prager/N.Gagnon 

Open Black (3) Copper Hills Justify My Love – S./J.Concannon/K.Hubbard – Winners Dog/Best Opposite 

Reserve – Stormridge’s Proven Point – K.Sweeney 

Altered Bitches (6) 
12-18 (1) Stormridge Tee A Is a Flying – C.Reed 

Open Blue (2) SRN Eagle Your Truly - >/K.Miodonski 

Open Black (3) Copper Hill Who’s that Girl – S/J.Concannon/K.Hubbard – Winners Bitch/Best of Winners 

Reserve: Crofton Sassy Sorceress – B.Mongeon 

Intact Dogs (21)  
6-9 (1) Stonepine Like a Rock@ Hemlocks – S.Ruppel 

12-18 (3) Stormridges Imperial Pilsner – K.Sweeney 

AmBred (1) Terra Blue Hemlocks BDay Gift 4 U – K.Manchester/V.Palinkas 

BBX (3) Checkerberry Northern Spy – J.Darlington 

Open Blue (1) Buff Cap Valiant Tribute – N.Gagnon 

Open Red Merle (1) Cloverhill Propwash Frequency R.Prouty/L.Frank  ReserveWD 

Open Black (7) Harmony Hills La Bamba – H.Braddock/L.Skuba – Winners Dog/BOW 



ASCNE Show Results Harvest Moon Mania 

 - 6 - 

Open Red (4) Briarcliff Silk Rd to Hemlocks – D.Johnson 

Intact Bitches (22)  
6-9 (1) Absoloot It’s All About Me – K.Gaunt – Winners Bitch 

9-12 (3) Harmony Hills Legally Blonde – A.Lake/H.Braddock 

12-18 (3) Terra Blue Ewe Naughty – E.Adasiewicz 

AmBred (2) Alias Just for the Joy of It – F.Guerra 

BBX (2) Crofton Hula Hoop – L.Braun/M.Ferentino – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Blue (2) Copper Hills Time Stands Still – J.Karras/K.Hubbard 

Open RM (3) Checkerberry Forbidden Fruit – J.Darlington 

Open Black (4) HeatherhillsStonepine Prvt Dancer – S.Ruppel 

Open Red (2) Hemlocks My Cinnamon Girl – S.Ruppel 

Best of Breed (5) Dogs (3) Bitches 
Ch.Crofton Hide and Seek STDd GS-N JS-N RS-N  

Best Opposite Sex – Ch.Briarcliff Radiant Jewel – D.Johnson 



ASCNE Show Results Harvest Moon Mania 

 - 7 - 

Obedience 

Saturday October 2, 2010 
Obedience Judge: Elizabeth Chase 

Regular Classes 
Open B (191) Aussie – Arcoiris Fetch N Seorus -High in Trial Aussie 

Nov B (193) Golden – Triplecreek Bodaciously Brazen S.Truskauskas –High in Trial 

Non-Regular Classes 
Sub Novice- Aussie (141.5) Katahdin Cinnamon Twist – M.Miller 

Wildcard Open (156) Aussie – Stormridge Harmony Hill Saphire – B.Miller 

Sunday October 3, 2010 
Obedience Judge: Elizabeth Chase 

Regular Classes 
Utility B (182.5) Sheltie –Wintertides Grand Tessa – J.Bovat 

Open B (181.5) Aussie Chukkers Royale Gun Slinger – W.Cerelli 

Novice B (183.5) Aussie – Adore’s Theodore Rough Ryder – M.MacGiffert 

High in Trial/High in Trial Aussie 

Non-Regular Classes 
Wildcard Novice (158.5) Aussie Bazzabex Coopers Hawk Zigzag – J.Shaw 

Wildcard Open (192) Aussie – Stormridges Harmony Hill Sapphire – B.Miller 


